
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Legal Seq= 26; Index Type= Financing
Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200605110002
24120

05/11/2006
03:55:30 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ASKJ LLC 36 35 200404060001
77760

Lot#:52
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

200606280003
10340

06/28/2006
10:21:45 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

36 26 200501130000
20900

Lot#:128
Book:36 Pg:26
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2

200602150000
76780

02/15/2006
03:18:23 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ASKJ LLC 36 35 200404060001
77760

Lot#:41
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR


