Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Legal Seq= 26; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200605110002 24120	05/11/2006 03:55:30 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ASKJ LLC			36	35	200404060001 77760	Lot#:52 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
200606280003 10340	06/28/2006 10:21:45 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC			36	26	200501130000 20900	Lot#:128 Book:36 Pg:26 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2
200602150000 76780	02/15/2006 03:18:23 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ASKJ LLC			36	35	200404060001 77760	Lot#:41 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR